�
Suppression Chokes DLFL
EMC Products
Linear/Saturating Choke
Description
-	Linear/saturating	choke
-	THT-terminals

nt
Allowed current versus ambient temperature
Variants
In [A] Ln [mH] Inductance
drop max [%]
Rcu
[mΩ]
Tripped Power
Dissipation
fRES
[MHz]
Cx [µF] Copper ø
[mm]
Weight [g] Housing Packing unit [pcs.] Order Number
5 1 60 120 3 0.8 0.047 1 144 25-P 20 DLFL-0125-0501
8 0.5 60 54 3.5 1.32 0.1 1.25 154 25-P 20 DLFL-0125-08D5
45 0.2 70 6 12 1.1 1 5 1423 32-P 2 DLFL-0132-45D2
12 0.5 60 38 5.5 1.16 0.1 1.7 333 47-P 2 DLFL-0147-12D5
16 0.3 60 25 6.4 1.69 0.22 1.8 325 47-P 2 DLFL-0147-16D3
25 0.15 60 10 6.3 2.5 0.47 2.36 336 47-P 2 DLFL-0147-25D2
35 0.05 60 5.3 6.5 3.5 1.5 1.5 x 4.5 338 47-P 2 DLFL-0147-35C5
Inductance	drop	at	In
The	specifications,	descriptions	and	illustrations	indicated	in	this	document	are	based	on
current	information.	All	content	is	subject	to	modifications	and	amendments.
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor